
THE S 141.05 FT OF N 332.10 FT O
660 FT OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4.

SCLP MANAGEMENT LLC
215 NW FAIRWAY HILLS GLN UNIT 
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-5S-17-09129-021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/19/2023 TW 1.07 19,260 0 0 19,260

STANDARD
3

129,316
1,110
19,260

149,686
0

149,686
0

149,686
149,686

0

151,226

1461/275 3/03/2022 QC U I 11 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCCO SARAH

SCLP MANAGEMENT LLC

1458/1513 12/09/2021 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRRS MANGMNT, LLC

ROCCO SARAH
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XFOB:1:1: BELMONT MH

PRMT:1:1: T/T

000048070 Electrical Servic 0 09/11/2023

27601 SFR 408 01/28/2009

6802 M H 40 02/01/1993

HX Base Yr

258 SW COATES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,268 108.4000 121.41 153,948 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 128,501

FOP 28 30 8 816

1,288 1,268 129,316

BAS= W42 S30 E12 FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E30 N30$.

BAS

42

30

12

30

30

FOP4

7

4
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 592.00 UT 1.88 1.88 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,110

1,110

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 19,260


